Trainings-OL in Mainz, 29. Januar 2012

Mannschaft

1 Harston
Turka

2 Westphal
Kdrschgen

3 Reich
Schitz

4 Holterman
Dargacz

Lang
1 Horst
2 Bleitgen
3 Thierolf
4 Sziladi
5 Schmidt
6 von Kutzschenbach
7 Lexen
8 Rohl
9 Kleipa
10 Gazorz
11 Kovacs
12 Czioska
13 Weber
14 Mevius
15 Hartmann
16 Fund
17 Schulze

Kurz

1 Do6hler
2 Molnar
3 Horst
4 Jendvari
5 Stortz
6 Langenberg
7 Weber
8 Kopp
9 Miiller

10 Muller

11 Muller

12 Seitz

13 Hochscheid

4 Teams
Simon
Janeta
Hagen
Birgit
Katrin
Benno
Birger
Piotr

17 Tin
Ingo
Sebastian
Michael
Tamas
Marcus
Benno
Gert
Stefan
Torsten
Martin
Attila
Frank
Gitta
Klaus
Meike
Carsten
Andreas

13 Tin
Bernd
Gabor
Brit
Gabriella
Lena
Heide
Tim
Susanne
Peter
Gerda
Gisela
Roderich
Klaus

Team?2
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Teaml
Teaml
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8 Pfl.- + 17 Aufteilposten 6370 m + x

TGM Budenheim

TUS Karlsruhe-Ruppurr
SZ Wiesbaden

SZ Wiesbaden

20 Posten

OLF Mainz
SZ Wiesbaden

OLF Mainz
OLF Mainz

TUS Karlsruhe-Ruppurr
OLF Mainz

OLF Mainz

OLG llvesheim

OLG llvesheim

14 Posten
TUS Karlsruhe-Ruppurr
Gymnasion Offenbach

Gymnasion Offenbach
OLV Steinberg

OLF Mainz

SV Morlenbach
SV Modrlenbach
TV Dietenbergen
MTV Kronberg

01:00:00

01:07:00

01:12:40

01:17:30

7920 m
00:43:30
00:44:50
00:48:30
00:51:00
00:52:50
00:56:30
00:57:50
00:59:40
01:00:30
01:04:10
01:06:20
01:06:30
01:10:00
01:15:00
01:18:00
01:19:00
01:30:30

5930 m
00:42:10
00:46:10
00:47:40
00:49:50
00:52:30
00:53:40
00:58:10
00:58:30
01:05:50
01:06:00
01:14:50
01:24:30
01:52:00



